EASTERN KARBI ANGLONG COLLEGE Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong, Assam



Key Indicator

6.4.2

DVV query

Proofs of letter indicating grants/funds received from agency for the year 2016-17, 2017-18, 2020-21



EASTERN KARBI ANGLONG COLLEGE

P.O. - Sarihajan - 782480 Karbi Anglong (Assam) Estd.: 1997

Web: www.ekac.in email: principalekac@gmail.com ekac.principal@yahoo.in

Ref. No.					۰						,				, ,					,			,	,						
----------	--	--	--	--	---	--	--	--	--	--	---	--	--	--	-----	--	--	--	--	---	--	--	---	---	--	--	--	--	--	--

Date:.....

Undertaking

The undersigned hereby certify the authenticity of the statement of account incurred from KKHSOU Study Centre, Eastern Karbi Anglong College, Sarihajan account. The amount of Rs. 24,500/- (rupees twenty four thousand and five hundred) only vide cheque no. 978526 dated 15-09-2016 and Rs. 24,500/- (rupees twenty four thousand and five hundred) only vide cheque no. 978527 dated 16-09-2016 were drawn and utilized directly for development of the College playground.

Dr. Anil Ch. Das, Principal Eastern Karbi Anglong College Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong. I, Dr. Anil Ch. Das, Principal, Eastern Karbi Anglong College, have donated 1no. of Desktop to the College for benefit of students on 03-02-2018.

Signature of Donor

Dr. Anil Ch. Das, Principal
Eastern Karbi Anglong College
Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong.

I, Sri Tralokya Kalita, Asstt. Professor, Dept. of History, Eastern Karbi Anglong College, have donated 1no. of Desktop to the College for benefit of students on 07-02-2018.

Signature of Donor

Dr. Anil Ch. Das, Principal
Eastern Karbi Anglong College
Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong.

I, Mrs. Pranita Patowary, Assistant Professor, Department of Education, Eastern Karbi Anglong College have donated one Laptop (Lenovo) on 14-09-2021 to the College for teachers' use relating to academic activities.

Pravita Intodoy (Ustodor) Department of Education

Received

Dr. Anil CH. Das, Principal Eastern Karbi Anglong College Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong